Start Kist of GS (run 1)
JV Festival Invitational-GS(1-run) (5pm Start) (rescheduled from Feb 12) JV 18 Feb 2015
Start-Order

Bib
1SP
1BR
1HP
1BL
1RD
25P
2BR
2HP
2BL
2RD
35P
3BR
3HP
3BL
3RD
4Sp
4HP
4BL
4RD
5SP
SHP
5BL
5RD
6HP
6RD
7RD
8RD
9RD
10RD
11RD
INWM
1DLM
1RDM
1WVM
1HPM
1WMM
1FM
1WHM
1BRM
1BLM
1SPM
1DBM
2NWM
2DLM

Class
VW
VW
VW
VW
JVW
VW
VW
VW
JVW
VW
JVW
VW
JVW
VW
JVW
VW
JVW
VW
JVW
VW
JVW
VW
JVW
VW
JVW
VW
JVW
VW
JVW
VW
JVM
JVM
VM
JVM
VM
JVM
VM
JVM
VM
JVM
VM
JVM
VM
JVM

Team First
SPARTA  Hanna
BERNARDS Ellen
HIPOINT Gabby

BLAIR Jewel
RIDGE Shannon
SPARTA  Valeryia

BERNARDS Lily
HIPOINT Caroline
BLAIR Katie

RIDGE Addie
SPARTA  Serena
BERNARDS Katelin
HIPOINT Ana
BLAIR Cara
RIDGE Danielle
SPARTA  Lauren
HIPOINT  Emily
BLAIR Lily
RIDGE Danielle
SPARTA  Lauren
HIPOINT Kat
BLAIR YZ
RIDGE Emily
HIPOINT Elodie
RIDGE Lexy
RIDGE Julia
RIDGE Jessica
RIDGE Olivia
RIDGE Caroline
RIDGE Eliza

NEWTON Justin
DELBARTN Ryan
RIDGE Collin
WYNVALY Elijah
HIPOINT  Chris
WESTMLFL Anthony
JEFFRSON Robert
WYNHILLS Alec
BERNARDS Zach
BLAIR Adam
SPARTA  Tyler
DONBOSCC( Peter
NEWTON Jake
DELBARTN Connor

Last
Newbold
Discala
Carter
Saxton
Pokorny
Shumskays
Simon
Kuhnle
Sigety
Schmitt
Calafati
Romano
Kucinski
Ganning
Conti
Shellenber;
Seeley
Oberstein
Gogerty
Zanetakos
Kiefer
Fong
Fears
Sutter
Donaldson
Messineo
Forman
Polos
Blanchard
Engelsman
Marenzanc
Kidd

Bell

Barnes
Campbell
Stabile
Ahart
Oppenhein
Levine
Dericks
Milway
D'almeida
Koeberle
Dolan

100
105
110
115
120
300
305
310
315
320
500
505
510
515
520
700
705
710
715
900
905
910
915
1100
1105
1300
1500
1700
1900
1905
2100
2105
2110
2115
2120
2125
2130
2135
2140
2145
2150
2155
2300
2305



2RDM
2WVM
2HPM
2WMM
2JFM
2WHM
2BRM
2BLM
2SPM
2DBM
3NWM
3DLM
3RDM
3WVM
3HPM
SWMM
3JFM
3BLM
3DBM
4DLM
4RDM
4WMM
4JFM
4BLM
4DBM
5DLM
5RDM
S5WMM
5JFM
5BLM
5DBM
6DLM
6RDM
6WMM
6BLM
6DBM
7DLM
7RDM
8DLM
8RDM
9DLM
9RDM
10DLM
10RDM
11DLM
11RDM
12DLM

VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM

RIDGE Paul
WYNVALY Brett
HIPOINT  Bryan
WESTMLFL lan
JEFFRSON Martin
WYNHILLS Sean
BERNARDS Will
BLAIR Mike
SPARTA  Andrew
DONBOSCC Nicholas
NEWTON Reece
DELBARTN Max
RIDGE Matt
WYNVALY Daniel
HIPOINT Dan
WESTMLFL Nick
JEFFRSON Jared
BLAIR Brad
DONBOSCC(Justin
DELBARTN Ethan
RIDGE Dan
WESTMLFL Anthony
JEFFRSON Alex
BLAIR Will
DONBOSCCJohn
DELBARTN Kyle
RIDGE Brian
WESTMLFL Kyle
JEFFRSON Justin
BLAIR Connor
DONBOSCC( Stephan
DELBARTN Jared
RIDGE Pol
WESTMLFL Ryan
BLAIR Lexi
DONBOSCC Frank
DELBARTN Bryan
RIDGE Warren
DELBARTN Andrew
RIDGE Tommy
DELBARTN Jaden
RIDGE James
DELBARTN Jack
RIDGE Dylan
DELBARTN John
RIDGE Mitesh
DELBARTN Ritchie

Klippel
Bussanich
Chappell
Barrett
Kuras
Higgins
Steinhorn
Rich
Brininger
Stanziale
Ivaldi
Hofbauer
Minsch
Colazzo
Arnold
Verone
Bilyik
Sigety
Donohue
Czerniecki
Griffis
Hopler
Degraw
Sigety
Hayes
Dudzinski
Hilferty
Leal

Palus
O'neill
Solazzo
Vaccarella
Francesch
Jordan
Kemp
Barbano
Gardiner
Halbing
Hall
Blanchard
Buckner
Telesmanic
Sameth
Mccauley
Sangimino
Kumar
Colon-peri

2310
2315
2320
2325
2330
2335
2340
2345
2350
2355
2500
2505
2510
2515
2520
2525
2530
2535
2540
2700
2705
2710
2715
2720
2725
2900
2905
2910
2915
2920
2925
3100
3105
3110
3115
3120
3300
3305
3500
3505
3700
3705
3900
3905
3910
3915
3920



12RDM  JVM RIDGE Sam Kingree 3925
13DLM VM DELBARTN Sam Gilman 3930
14DLM VM DELBARTN Avir Rahman 3935



